
sNo Holidays

1 1-Jan Sunday
New Year's Day/ஆங்ழல 
௖த்தாண்௄

2 15-Jan Sunday Pongal/ெபாங்கல்

3 16-Jan Monday
Thiruvalluvar Day/ொ௠வள்௬வர ்
ொனம்/மாட்௄ ெபாங்கல்

4 17-Jan Thursday Uzhalavar Thirunal

5 26-Jan Thursday Republic Day/ஶூயரா ொனம்
6 5.02.2023 Sunday Thaipusam

7 22.03.2023
Wednesd
ay Telugu New Year/  உகாொ 

8 1.04.2023 Saturday Comersial/Cooperative Bank Accout Closing

9 4.04.2023 Tuesday 
Mahavir Jayanti/மகா௴ரர ்
ெஜயந்ொ

10 7.04.2023 Friday Good Friday/௖னித ெவள்ளி

11 14.04.2023 Friday 

 Dr Ambedkar Birthday/Tamil New 
Year /அம்ேபத்கர ்௔றந்தநாள்/ 
த௘ழ் ௖த்தாண்௄

12 22.04.2023 Saturday Ramzan/ரம்ஜான்

13 1.05.2023 Monday May Day/ேம ொனம்

14 29.06.2023 Thursday  Bakrid / Eid al Adha/பக்ரீத்
15 29.07.2023 Saturday Muharram/ெமாகரம்

16 15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day/ாதந்ொர ொனம்

17 6.09.2023
Wednesd
ay 

ழ௠ஷ்ண ெஜயந்ொ/Krishna 
Jeyanthi

18 17.09.2023 Sunday 
Ganesh Chaturthi/௳நாயகர ்
சௌரத்்ொ

19 28.09.2023 Thursday Eid e Milad/ ௘லாௌன் ந௔

20 2.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti/காந்ொ ெஜயந்ொ

Days



21 23.10.2023 Monday Ayutha Pooja/ஆ௞த ௗைஜ

22 24.10.2023 Tuesday Vijaya Dashami/௳ஜய தச௘ 

23 12.11.2023 Sunday Deepavali/ோபாவளி 

24 25.12.2023 Monday Christmas Day/ழ௣ஸ்ௌமஸ்
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